

TAC Tanala Automotive Consultancy

My Mail Box 883230 Singapore 919191, ROB: 53240124K

Email : tanala.motoring@gmail.com

10 Days.

14/2/18

Vehicle NO.: SKW2158P

lumpsum Repair.

After repair photos.

Guo Qiang - 82880282

Guo Qiang @ lkkauto.com

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Reparer of the following:

- No resurvey before/after spray painting
- Damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Vehicle Make & Model: Subaru Forester

Signature:

Date:

PARTICULAR	QTY	LIST PRICE	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			SS	SS
1	1	FRT BONNET X Repair.	1,212.60	1,212.60
2	1	FRT BONNET GRILLE X	361.60	361.60
3	1	FRT BONNET LOCK X	102.80	102.80
4	1	FRT BONNET LOCK CATCH X	89.50	89.50
5	1	FRT BONNET GRILLE BRACKET X	86.50	86.50
6	1	FRT BONNET DAMPER X	189.60	189.60
7	2	FRT BONNET HINGE RH/LH X	55.00	110.00
8	2	FRT BONNET INSULATOR RH/LH X	89.90	179.80
9	1	FRT BONNET INSULATOR CENTER X	180.60	180.60
10	20	FRT BONNET INSULATOR CLIP X	4.50	90.00
11	1	FRT BUMPER / P's	780.60	780.60
12	1	FRT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH - D's	361.20	361.20
13	1	FRT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER LH - m's	96.60	96.60
14	1	FRT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE LH - m's	68.60	68.60
15	1	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT - BT	571.60	571.60
16	1	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT PAD - BT	261.40	261.40
17	2	FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS RH/LH - dec.	42.50	85.00
18	1	FRT BUMPER SPRAY NOZZLE PEN LH - m's	189.90	189.90
19	1	FRT BUMPER SPRAY NOZZLE COVER LH - m's	86.90	86.90
20	10	FRT BUMPER CLIP - mcl	4.50	45.00
21	1	FRT FENDER LH - Bnc	426.50	426.50
22	1	FRT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH - ee	146.30	146.30
23	15	FRT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP - mcl	4.50	67.50
24	1	FRT FENDER WHEEL HOUSING LH - Bnc	895.00	895.00
25	1	FRT FENDER INSULATOR - m's	120.20	120.20
26	5	FRT FENDER INSULATOR CLIP - mcl	4.50	22.50
27	1	FRT FENDER PROTECTOR - mcl	120.30	120.30
28	1	FRT DOOR LH X Repair.	966.80	966.80
29	1	FRT DOOR PROTECTOR - mcl	126.20	126.20
30	1	FRT GRILLE / PR	426.30	426.30
31	1	FRT GRILLE TOP GARNISH	81.50	81.50
32	10	FRT GRILLE CLIPS - mcl	4.50	45.00
33	1	FRT HEADLAMP ASSY LH / P's	2,550.60	2,550.60
34	1	FRT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET / CFA	82.60	82.60
35	1	FRT SUPPORT PANEL ASSY / Bnc	580.60	580.60
36	1	FRT SHOCK ABSORBER LH X	561.50	561.50
37	1	FRT SHOCK ABSORBER TOP MOUNT X	155.60	155.60
38	1	FRT LOWER ARM LH / BT	760.80	760.80
			BALANCE B/F	13,285.60

Vehicle NO.: SKW2158P

Vehicle Made & Model : Subaru Forester

			BALANCE B/F	13,285.60
39	1	FRT KNUCKLE ARM LH / BT	641.50	641.50
40	1	FRT WHEEL HUB WITH BEARING / MCL.	481.90	481.90
41	1	FRT ANTI ROLL BAR ?	320.60	320.60
42	1	FRT ANTI ROLL BAR LINK ?	89.60	89.60
43	1	FRT DRIVE SHAFT LH X	1,345.00	1,345.00
44	1	FRT STEERING RACK ASSY ?	1,980.60	1,980.60
45	1	FRT STEERING RACK CROSSMEMBER X	981.90	981.90
46	1	AIR CON CONDENSER ?	780.60	780.60
47	1	RADIATOR ASSY ?	1,082.50	1,082.50
48	1	RADIATOR ELECTRIC FAN ASSY ?	381.60	381.60
49	1	BATTERY BRACKET X	86.50	86.50
50	1	BATTERY SEATER X	189.20	189.20
51	1	BATTERY TRAY X	86.20	86.20
52	1	MAIN FUSE BOX ASSY ?	455.00	455.00
53	1	MAIN FUSE WIRE HARNESS ASSY ?	1,860.90	1,860.90
54	1	WASHER TANK X / DIS.	142.60	142.60
55	2	WASHER TANK MOTOR / MCL	110.20	220.40
56	2	ENGINE MOUNTINGS RH/LH ?	221.60	443.20
57	1	ENGINE UNDERCOVER LH X	89.90	89.90
58	1	ENGINE UNDERCOVER CENTER X	142.20	142.20
				25,087.50
			LESS 20%	5,017.50
				20,070.00

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

1	1	FRT TYRE LH / Sub	450.00	450.00	140.
2	1	FRT WHEEL SPORT RIM LH X	550.00	550.00	X
3	1	FRT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER / DIS.	1,200.00	1,200.00	
4	1	(SET) FRT BUMPER LED LIGHT / M's	450.00	450.00	
5	1	BATTERY / ee	300.00	300.00	100
6	1	(BOT) AIR CON OIL X	65.00	65.00	X
7	1	(BOT) RADIATOR COOLANT / MCL.	60.00	60.00	40
				3,075.00	

LABOUR CHARGE

1	TOWING CHARGES	150.00	50
2	TO REMOVE, REFIX MAIN FUSE BOX, WIRE HARNESS AND CHECKING ELECTRICAL WIRING	180.00	30
3	TO REMOVE, REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	550.00	200
4	4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT	120.00	60
5	TO REMOVE, REFIX AIR CON CONDENSER AND REFILL GAS	150.00	100
6	TUFF KOTE	180.00	60
7	TO RESPRAY PAINTING & ETC	1,400.00	1100
8	PANEL BEATING, CUT/WELD, REMOVE & REPLACING ABOVE PARTS	1,800.00	1200
		4,530.00	

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL :

\$ 27,675.00